Mileage Chart

Special Education Office to..

Dist#

359

357

360

358

509

District
Argonia
Belle Plaine
Caldwell
Oxford

South Haven

School to School...

Argonia to Caldwell

Argonia to Belle Plaine

Argonia to South Haven

Argonia to Oxford

Belle Plaine to Caldwell

Belle Plaine to South Haven

Belle Plaine to Oxford

Caldwell to Oxford

Caldwell to South Haven

Oxford to South Haven

Miles

22

14

30

14

18

28

35

36

34

43

32

15

42

12

30

Only the Mileage listed on this chart
will be approved on Mileage
Reimbursements that are submitted.
Be sure to use the Miles listed or your
Mileage Reimbursement will be
corrected to reflect miles shown.

Updated Dec 2025

School to SCA...

Argonia to SCA 21
Belle Plaine to SCA 15
Caldwell to SCA 29
Oxford to SCA 14

South Haven to SCA 16

Miles
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