

Mileage Chart

Special Education Office to..

Dist#	District	Miles
359	Argonia	22
357	Belle Plaine	14
360	Caldwell	30
358	Oxford	14
509	South Haven	18

Only the Mileage listed on this chart will be approved on Mileage Reimbursements that are submitted. Be sure to use the Miles listed or your Mileage Reimbursement will be corrected to reflect miles shown.

Updated Dec 2025

<i>School to School...</i>		<i>School to SCA...</i>	<i>Miles</i>
Argonia to Caldwell	28	Argonia to SCA	21
Argonia to Belle Plaine	35	Belle Plaine to SCA	15
Argonia to South Haven	36	Caldwell to SCA	29
Argonia to Oxford	34	Oxford to SCA	14
Belle Plaine to Caldwell	43	South Haven to SCA	16
Belle Plaine to South Haven	32		
Belle Plaine to Oxford	15		
Caldwell to Oxford	42		
Caldwell to South Haven	12		
Oxford to South Haven	30		